सार्वजनिक आरोग्य विभाग, गट-ड, पदभरती-२०२३ समुपदेशन वेळापत्रक									
Joint Director, Health Services, MFWD, Pune 411001									
Sr. No	Office Name	Event Date (Counseling Date)	Event Start Time	TC Name (Counseling Centre Name)	TC Address (Counceling Centre Address)	Post Details	Candidate Count	Public Health SPOC Details (Single Point of Contact)	Public Health SPOC Contact Number (Single Point of
1	Joint Director, Health Services, MFWD, Pune 411001	26/02/2024	9:00	Joint Director, Health Services, MFWD, Pune 411001	Joint Director, Health Services, MFWD, Central Building, 1st Floor, Pune-411001	CLASS-IV	43	Mr.S.K.Rathod, AO	020-26122256